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Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants

Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

1.1 Mr. WD (Douglas) Van Nieker Darlingbrug & Wagenboomsrivier Irrigation Boards P.O. Box 6 Tulbach 6820 023 312 1244 0866988097 lekkerwater@webafrica.org.za

2. Property / Land Owners:

2.1 Mr. S G   (Fanie) Griesel Portion 6 of Vredehoek 602 Worcester Silver Springs Farm                        

Posbus 62

Breerivier 6858 0214330799/ 

0214340333/ 

0834340333

2.2 Mr. Jan Pieterse Akkerbou Eiendomme, Onverwacht 918

Die Elke                                        

Posbus 2

Breerivier

6858

0833068576/ 

0233551626

dieeike@absamail.co.za

2.3 Mr. Christoff Marias

0828776369/ 

0233551837

Mr. WF (Francios) Marias

082 887 6369/ 

0233551831/ 

0233551716

2.4

C Bef, Dino 

Valentine, Rino 

Agostini, Angelo 

Poggiolini, Guiseppe 

Valentine Vredehoek vineyards CC, Portion 2 of Vredehoek 602, 

Vredehoek                                 

Posbus 70 Breerivier 6858

083 979 7048/ 

0839797048

2.5 Mr. Anton Roos Sybrasberg Vineyards, Remaining Extent Vrederhoek 602

Silk Bush Vineyards             

Breerivier 6858 6858 0836291735 anton@silkbush.net 

2.6 Mr. Alphonso Bowe Bowe Vineyards, Portion 5 and 9 van Pietersvlei 196

Bowe Vineyards                  Arrow 

Point Stud Breerivier 6858

646635904/ 

0723578542 albowe@aol.com 

3.1 Same as property owner

4. Municipality

4.1 Mrs. Heloise Truter Witzenberg Municipality (Municipal Manager) P.O. Box 44 Ceres 6835 023 316 1854 023 316 1877 heloise.truter@witzenberg.gov.za

4.2

5. Municipal Ward Councillor:

5.1 Mr. Dirk Swart Ward 3 Councillor 50 Voortrekker Street Ceres 6835 0233161854 233168133 dirk@witzenberg.gov.za

5.2 Mr. Hennie Smit Ward 5 Councillor 50 Voortrekker Street Ceres 6835 0233161854 233168133 henniesmit@witzenberg.gov.za

6. Ratepayers's association

6.1 None

7.State Organisations:

7.1 Me. Elkerine Rossouw Breede-Gouritz Catchment Management Area (BGCMA) Private Bag X3055 Worcester 6849 023 346 8000 023 347 2012 erossouw@bgma.co.za

Breerivier 6858 marais@breede.co.za

1. Applicant

Wagenboomsrivier & Darlingbrug Irrigation 

Boards: Distribution Structure & Pipeline

9 November 2017

Notice of IntentREGISTER OF INTERESTED & AFFECTED PARTIES

EnviroAfrica 
Advert Placed: Worcester Standard Date

Arbeidsvreugd Trust, Farm Nr 706, Worcester
Arbeidsvreugd                                

Posbus 22

3. Occupiers
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7.2 Me Alana Duffel-Canham Cape Nature Private Bag X5014 Stellenbosch 7599 021 866 8029 021 866 1523 aduffell-canham@capenature.co.za

7.3 Mr Jonathan Windvogel Heritage Western Cape Private Bag X9067 Cape Town 8000 021 483 9543 021 483 9845 hwc@pgwc.gov.za

7.4 Mr. Cor Van der Walt WC Department of Agriculture - Landuse Management Private Bag X1 Elsenburg 7607 021 808 5099 021 808 5092 corvdW@elsenburg.com

7.5

8. Neighbours and Irrigation board members

8.1 Mr. Rian Botha De Hoop Trust (De Hoop Farm) P.O. Box 1 Botha 6857
023 3551754/ 

0825700749
dehoop@breedenet.co.za

8.2 Mr. JG (Jannie) Botha Ernst Botha Trust (Witselboom) P.O Box 93 Breederivier 6858

023 3551 693/ 082 

8354 727
witelsboom@bolandis.co.za

Mr/MS. Patrick/ Jacqui Pols

083 628 0828

083 629 5667

ppols@cuvee.co.za 

jacqui@sevenoaks.co.za

Mr Louis van Wyk 0824459974 louis@sevenoaks.co.za

8.4 Mr Henie Conradie P.O. Box 66 Breederivier 6858

Mr Eric Droomer P.O. Box 417 Worcester 6849

8.5 Mr. Nelis Connie en Corrie Zeeman Familie Trust (Witelboom farm) Witel Boom                             Breederivier 6858 023 3551 741

0768892893

0768892893

nelis@witelboom.com

Mr. Andre P Zeeman Zeeman Boerderye BK 

Klipkersstraat 8 Proteavallei 

Belville 7530

0782221995
andre.zeeman@telkomsa.net

Mr Hennie Visser Zeeman Boerderye       Posbus 45 Breerivier 6858 023 3551736/ 

0825576337

anetenhenni@worldonline.co.za

8.7 Mr CG (Nelius) en Schalk Zeeman Schalk Zeeman Trust Posbus 47 Breerivier 6858 023 3551 839/ 083 

556 2734/ 

0233551728

nzeeman@breede.co.za

8.8 Mr AJ van der Merwe Andres van der Merwe Familie Trust (Geodelof Farm) Posbus 32 Breederivier 023 3551 802/ 

082 561 6129 023 3551 654

albertus@breede.co.za

8.9 Mr MM (Thys) Basson Basson Boerdery Trust (Mynsorg Farm) Posbus 42 Breerivier 6858 023 3551 759/ 

082 451 2350

023 3551 652 bassonboerdery@breede.co.za

8.10 Mr BW (Plum) Lategan Waboomsrivier Trust (Waaboomsrivier Farm) Bergsig Kelder Breerivier 6858 023 3551 651/ 

083 2299 002

0233551658 plum@breede.co.za

8.11 Mr Loub Lategan Naked Earth (Pty)LTD H?A Tevrede Wynboere (EDMS) BPK 

(Tevrede Farm)

Posbus 88 Breerivier 6858 023 3551 845/ 

082 378 3575

0865 0856 97 naked-earth@breede.co.za

8.12 Mr J A N Pieterse Akkerbou Eiendomme (Die Eike Farm) Posbus 2 Breerivier 6858 023 3551 626/ 083 

306 8576

023 3551 624 dieeike@absamail.co.za

Mr PJ & Flip Viljoen P J Viljoen Boerdery Trust (Waboomsrivier) Posbus 38 Breerivier 6858
023 3551 628/ 

082 8999 129/ 

083 2299 003

023 3551 835 pviljoen@breede.co.za  

pzv@vinet.co.za 

8.13 Mr DP van der Merwe Skoonuitig Posbus 27 Breerivier 6858 023 3551 625/ 083 

2299 337

023 3551 856

jacobus@skoonuitsig.co.za

Ruth Droomer Trust

leonard.droomer@dreemfruit.com 

admin@dreemfruit.com 

eric.droomer@gmail.com
0829238238

Seven Oaks Wines P.O. Box 11 Breederivier 6858

Zeeman Boerderye CC (Die Brug farm)8.6

8.3
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8.14 Mr BW (Plum) Lategan Educational Trustees Kleinberg (Breerivier Buurte Bestuur) Voorsitter Breerivier 

Boerevereniging Posbus 78

Breerivier 6858

 9. Other


